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HOLIDAY HOURS
teember 24 - 7:00 am - 4:oopm
teember 25 - CLOSED
teember 31 - 7:00 am - 4:00pm
muary 1 - CLOSED

524735
509973
LLIO7OO
7719
G6009F8
FBBOO
155125
2Z554
12354 C
LA 025
LAO26
480 K
ATSOM
2445
8113482
8608200
M380501
266744
W03840700
W03840720
W03840770
A16463
A16462
Al6BOO
A 16388
A 16389

HEAVY DUTY
BARN SCRAPER

22185 S 22245S
18” 24"

$20.95 $24.25

23 PIECE
PROFESSIONAL

5K41236
1/2" Drive, 6 Pt.

$119.95
5K4123

1/2” Drive, 12Pt.

$119.95

ALL

STEP & EXTENSION
LADDERS

•Wood
•Aluminum • Fiberglass

ALUlllNUft
STAGES &

PLANKS
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GRINDER M
Model 9527P8 Includes:
Wheel guard, flange kit, AS9
side handle, NIN
gnndmg wheel,
locknut wrench

47011
43141212
P 105644
TF34
10WR
GRSO$94.95 P25218
P23218
GL50020

.95 4^^^ VISE-GRIP

SWR* -5” $6.99
GL9SO
JTS4B
09721
65369
1R7802

Special
Price

MNISOOBB
$5.90

DAYTON
ELECTRIC

FARM DUTY
MOTORSi'S F69204

P5112
P470
P5315
P2014

6K719 3/4 HP $109.00
6K727 IHP $119.00

STARRETT EXACT
PROFESSIONAL LEVEL
MASON’S LEVEL - MAHOGANYIk *** jj/ S„;J

P370
P930

Fuel-injection Cleaner
Brake Cleaner

BC-M-48
36327 w/Free Case $00,95 85310 Car Wash Mitt

9503020
R3SR
RSSR
KW4320
CWBS

50 Woodcorner Rd.
Litltz, PA 17543

1 Mi. West
Of Ephrata

717-738-7350

u
CWBR

Phone Slimline Ivory
Phone w/20 Speed Dial #’s
Blinker Flasher Laser Lite
Mag-Lite 2-D Cell 52D016
Flashlight Rubber 2-D
Hand Winch 800 Lb. Lift
S.S. Veal Calf Chain
1 Ton Chain Hoist
Blocks & Tackle
Tie-Down Strap 2” x 27’ 10,000 Lbs
Tie-Down Strap 2” x 27’ 12,000 Lbs
22 Cal. Power Nailer Remington
Stapler - Tacker
Duct Tape 2” x 60’ Yd
Dap 4000 Subfloor Adhesive 29 oz. tube
Liquid Nails Construction Adhesive 10.5 oz. .

Sheetrock Joint Compound
Sheetrock Plus & Joint Compound
Light Duty Victor Torch Tip ....

Medium Duty Victor Torch Tip
Heavy Duty Victor Torch Tip .

Scraper H.D. Sidewalk Ice
Scraper Sidewalk Ice
Grain Scoop
Alum./Steel Snow Shovel .

Alum./Steel Snow Shovel .

A16371 Alum. Snow Pusher 12x24
A 16345 Snow Roof Rake
EAM7BHC4V VA HP Emglo Air Compressor
1142 Lincoln Grease Gun HD

Water Filter Cartridge 5 Micron
Handheld Shower Head
Fernco Coupling 4”
Teflon Tape 3/4” x 520’
Vise Grip 10”
PVC Air Hose 3/8” x 50’ Green
Fast Orange Hand-Cleaner Pumice Gal.
Fast Orange Hand-Cleaner Smooth Gal
Yellow Chore Gloves Doz
Brown Jersey Gloves Doz
Drywall Square Johnson
Utility Snips w/Free 6’ Tape Wise
Tape 1” x 25’ Starret
Air Drill 3/8” 2,100 RPM Ingersoll
Electric Ice Cream Freezer 4 Quart
Nox Ice Penray 12 Oz
Starting Fluid Super-X 10 Oz
Starting Fluid Penray 10 Oz
Gum-Solve 14 Oz

Armor All Protectant 16 Oz
Reddy Heater Recon 35,000 BTU
Reddy Heater Recon 55,000 BTU
Compact Electric Heater Ceramic ...

Caster 8" Heavy Duty Swivel “USED”
Caster 8” Heavy Duty Ridged “USED” .

Poly Tarps 10% Off + 10% Year-End Sale

Unotter timing, Smrfcy, PtcwwbtfcMi MBAMt
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523.95
55.98

516.50
54.75

511.95
51.85

5163.00
538.95
518.95
520.95
595.00
516.99

52.49
52.19
51.19
59.95
59.95

5147.95
5179.95
5275.95

520.50
516.25
517.15
52 1.95
52 1.95
$19.75

.. $32.95
$359.95
.. $17.95
....$1.99
. $19.99

.. $2.99s.so

.. $8.99
$13.95
.. $9.95
.. $9.95
$1 7.95
$10.99
.. $9.95
.. $7.95
.. $5.99
$69.95

$159.00
s.B9

51.55
51.79
51.99

.... $.95
$1.89

.
$2.89

.. $5.95
$129.00

..$159.00
533.95
sll.oo

. $lO.OO

I |

u

. XtfV S


